
Dzulfikar Assodiqi
by Perpustakaan Umsida

Submission date: 20-May-2024 12:23PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2200379914
File name: PENULISAN_AKHIR.docx
(994.6K)
Word count: 4818
Character count: 27060



1



1

1

































2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

Dzulfikar Assodiqi
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

archive.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source


